%)

PROFESSIONAL
PLASTICS

LAST-A-FOAM" FR-4300 Thermoformable Board Series

LAST-A-FOAM" FR-4300 Thermoformable Board Series is a unique flame-retardant structural polyurethane
foam. It is ideal for composite panel cores and other structures where compound-curved surfaces or other
details can be made with low-cost heat-forming methods. While it is heat-formable, it retains all the chemical
and solvent-resistant properties of polyurethane foams. A closed-cell material, it is easily bonded and will
accept a variety of adhesives and coatings.

Advantages

Retains polyurethane foam’s chemical and solvent
properties under heat
Accommodates low-cost heat-forming methods

Bonds easily

Applications

e Composite panel cores
e Detailed structures and compound-
curved surfaces

Accepts variety of adhesives and coatings

48
48
48

120
96
96

Sizing Chart

English Unit (Inches)

Products Density (Ibs/ft*) Height Width Length
R-4305 5 24

R-4305 5 24

R-4315 15 24

R-4310 10 24

48

96

Shown are maximum standard stock sizes based on density. Custom sizes are available. Cut sizes are
available from .125 inches (3.175 mm) up to standard stock heights as listed above.

120
120
120

300
240
240

Metric Unit (Cm)

Products Density (kg/m®) Height Width Length
R-4305 80 60

R-4305 80 60

R-4315 240 60

R-4310 160 60

120

240

For technical details or pricing on any of these grades and sizes, contact Professional Plastics

PROFESSIONAL PLASTICS, INC.

www.professionalplastics.com sales@proplas.com

USA (888) 995-7767

— Singapore +65 6266-6193 — && Taiwan +886 (3) 5357850


http://www.professionalplastics.com/
mailto:sales@proplas.com

