

LAST-A-FOAM® FR-4300 Thermoformable Board Series

LAST-A-FOAM FR-4300 Thermoformable Board Series is a unique flame-retardant structural polyurethane foam. It is ideal for composite panel cores and other structures where compound-curved surfaces or other details can be made with low-cost heat-forming methods. While it is heat-formable, it retains all the chemical and solvent-resistant properties of polyurethane foams. A closed-cell material, it is easily bonded and will accept a variety of adhesives and coatings.

Advantages

- Retains polyurethane foam's chemical and solvent properties under heat
- Accommodates low-cost heat-forming methods
- Bonds easily
- Accepts variety of adhesives and coatings

Applications

- Composite panel cores
- Detailed structures and compoundcurved surfaces

Sizing Chart

English Unit (Inches)

Products Density (lbs/ft³) Height Width Length

R-4305	5	24	48	120
R-4305	5	24	48	96
R-4315	15	24	48	96
R-4310	10	24	48	96

Shown are maximum standard stock sizes based on density. Custom sizes are available. Cut sizes are available from .125 inches (3.175 mm) up to standard stock heights as listed above.

Metric Unit (Cm)

Products Density (kg/m³) Height Width Length

R-4305	80	60	120	300
R-4305	80	60	120	240
R-4315	240	60	120	240
R-4310	160	60	120	240

For technical details or pricing on any of these grades and sizes, contact Professional Plastics

PROFESSIONAL PLASTICS, INC.